			积限				
	88923 09-2	8-94P03:33 R(VD		OF OREGON,	Volm94 Page	30490	
A	άλ.			inty of Klamath SS.			
A:	12 cm		Filed i	r record at request of:			
\sum	713 0	en	on this	Aspen Title c	0		
/		CROW, INC.	. at	3:33 o'clock P	_M. and duly recorded		
K	25 Main Street amath Falls, Oregor	97601	in Vol.	Evelyn Biehn County	2es Page 30490		
(5	03) 884-5137			By Douline	Mullendore		
		ATC 941111	Fee,	\$10.00	Deputy.		
	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE						
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:							
		: May 29, 1992	12199.010	「「「「「「「」」」 「」」 「」」 「」」 「」			
		: мау 29, 1992		Recorded : June 4	1, 1992		
	Fee Number	: 45731		Book : M92 Pa	ge : 12126		
	County Of	: Klamath					
	State Of	: Oregon					
	Trustor	: Daniel H. Ni€lsen	and Ra	ury A. Nielsen			
	Trustee : ASPEN TITLE'S ESCROW, IN :. Beneficiary : Klamath Public Employees Federal Credit Union having received from the Beneficiar / under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed						
	of Trust.		St Which b	vas herelolore acquired by	said Trustee(s) under said D	eed	
	<u>ن</u> ے ۔						
	Date :	September 28, 1994	4	ASPEN TITLE & ESCH	ROW_ INC.		
	·			(\mathbf{n})	6 AL		
				BRUIDUUT	MARTIN		
	State Of Oregon)				
	County Of Klas	nath	}			-	
i traditi i	September 28	19_94	14 Î.	\sim \sim		4.2	
	Personally appeared_	Um	drei	JQ Port	terson		
i i i	duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in behalf of said corporation by authority granted and the said instrument to be in the said corporation by authority granted and the said corporation by a said to be a said to b						
	Deplet sale instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.						
	AND WHEN RECOR	DED MAIL TO		Belore Me:	COMMISSION NO. 01092	9 1 1	
	Klamath Publ	ic Employees Federa	ai	No HANO K	MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17	, 1995 I Managaria	
	Credit Union 3737 Shasta			Notary Public for Oregon	- sugence		
	Klamath Fall		1	My Commission Expires:_	<u> 2-17-95</u> (Se		
	ang Carlaga Maria (Maria) (Maria)	14.11.11.11.11	. 		(

Contraction of the other

......